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3DEXPERIENCE FORUM 2021 INDIA |
EXPERIENCE IS RELATIONSHIP

SEPTEMBER 15-16, 2021

@ 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

AGENDRA - DAY 2

BREAKOUT 1: SUSTAINABLE MANUFACTURING GROWTH

Start End

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:35 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

11:50 PM

12:10 PM

10:05 AM

10:35 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

11:50 PM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM

Welcome Note: Sustainable
Manufacturing: An Overview

Discussion on Emerging
Segments: Electric Vehicles
Segment in India

Realizing The True Benefits
Of Smart Manufacturing

Role of a Digital Thread in a
successful execution of a UAV
program

Impact of emission regulations on
product development

Tackling Supply chain disruptions
& remaining lean

Wrap-up & Vote of Thanks

Kiran DIVEKAR, DELMIA Sales
Director, Dassault Systemes

Deb MUKHERJEE, Managing Director,
Omega Seiki Mobility

Pamela TIKKU, Chief Business Officer,
ICAT-International Centre for
Automotive Technology

Shree HARSHA (Moderator),

India Marketing Director,

Dassault Systemes

A. SIVAKUMAR, General Manager,
Shipbuilding, Cochin Shipyard Limited
Nihal KAUL, Lead Central
Sustainability, Hero MotoCorp

Dr. S DEVARAJAN, Senior Vice President
Engineering, TVS Motor Company

Kiran DIVEKAR (Moderator), DELMIA
Sales Director, Dassault Systemes

Akhilesh Kumar JHA, Group Head,
Aeronautical Development
Establishment

Dnyanesh DANDEKRAR,
Vice President — R & D, Sharda Motor
Industries Limited

Krishnan BALASUBRAMANIAN,
Industry Business Consulting
Director, Dassault Systemes

Ravi JATA, CATIA Sales Director,
Dassault Systemes



BREAKOUT 2: SUSTAINABLE TRANSFORMATION IN INFRASTRUCTURE

Start End

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:20 AM

10:35 AM

10:50 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

10:05 AM

10:20 AM

10:35 AM

10:50 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

Welcome Note: Sustainable
Infrastructure: An Overview

Design Automation for
Construction Industry

Virtual Twin Experience For
Building Infrastructure

Executive Presentation :
Role of technology in enabling
sustainable infrastructure in India

Executive Presentation

Virtual Twin Experience For
Industrial Infrastructure

Session on Metals & Mining
Segment

Wrap-up & Vote of Thanks

Amit GUPTA, Strategic Senior
Manager, Energy & Materials
Dassault Systemes

Prasad PANDIT, Worldwide Industry
Process Leader, CATIA Building &
Civil Infrastructure, Dassault Systémes

Jonathan ASHER, CATIA R&D Roles
Portfolio Director, Dassault Systéemes

Rakesh KUMAR, Chief Design
Officer, Godrej Construction

Amit JAHAGIRDAR, Head - Business
Applications Digital Transformation
Thermax

Olivier AUDELAN, CATIA Process
Expert Leader - Energy & Materials,
Construction, Cities & Territories,
Dassault Systemes

Prashanth MYSORE, Strategic
Business Development Director,
DELMIRA, Dassault Systemes

BREAKOUT 3: DISRUPTIVE INNOVATION FOR START-UPS & WORKFORCE OF THE FUTURE

Start End

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:20 AM

10:05 AM

10:20 AM

10:40 AM

Welcome Address

3DEXPERIENCE Lab- Driving
Innovation in Startups Worldwide

3DEXPERIENCE Lab India-
Championing India's Innovation
Story

Snehal ANANTWAR, Communications
Manager, Dassault Systemes
Solutions Lab,

Suhaspritipal GONGATE, Manager,
3DEXPERIENCE Lab India,

Dassault Systemes

Frédéric VACHER, Head of
Innovation, 3DEXPERIENCE Lab,
Dassault Systemes

Suhaspritipal GONGATE, Manager,
3DEXPERIENCE Lab India,
Dassault Systemes



10:40 AM

11:10 AM

11:25 AM

11:35 AM

12:15 PM

11:10 AM

11:25 AM

11:35 AM

12:15 PM

12:25 PM

3DEXPERIENCE Pitch 2021, India

Dassault Systéemes’ Signs Statement
of Intent with NITI Aayog'’s Flagship
Initiative - Atal Innovation Mission
(AIM) to Promote Innovation and
Entrepreneurship

3DEXPERIENCE Edu vision and
importance for India

"Nurturing an ecosystem of makers,
innovators in the country”- How
can industry, academia and policy
makers contribute to it?

Engineering to Entrpreneurship-
The Journey

Suhaspritipal GONGRATE, Manager,
3DEXPERIENCE Lab India,
Dassault Systemes

Rajiv ARAMADAKA, Director, Global
Affairs, India, Dassault Systemes

Valerie FERRET, Vice President,
3DEXPERIENCE Edu, Dassault Systemes

Prachi MISHRA (Moderator),

Head of Learning & Development,
Dassault Systemes

Dr. Bharatkumar AHUJA, Director,
College of Engineering, Pune
Abhay TARNEKAR, General Manager,
KBE & DPD Systems, Tata Motors
Dr. Ramanan RAMANATHAN,
Former (First) Mission Director Atal
Innovation Mission & Additional
Secretary at NITI Aayog
Subramanya KOODLI, Business
Consultant Director, Dassault Systemes

Rajiv ARAMADAKA, Director, Global
Affairs, India, Dassault Systéemes

BREAKOUT 4: ROADMAP FOR INDIAN SMES TO MOVE UP THE VALUE CHAIN- 3DEXPERIENCE WORKS

Start End

10:00 AM

10:25 AM

10:45 AM

11:05 AM

11:25 AM

11:40 AM

10:25 AM

10:45 AM

11:05 AM

11:25 AM

11:40 AM

11:50 AM

Limitless Innovation with
3DEXPERIENCE Works

Setting New Standard in Hydration
with Technology as an Enabler

Leveraging technology to innovate
with 3DEXPERIENCE Works -
Customer Success Story

3DEXPERIENCE Works Customer
Stories - Around the world

Digital Transformation Journey
of Migma Packtron

Concluding Remarks

Rohit CHHABRA, Director,
3DEXPERIENCE Works,
Dassault Systemes

Anupam JOSHI, Managing Director,
WAE Corp India Private Limited

Aseem GILL, Director,
Digi Drive

Gurpreet SINGH, Sr. Industry
Consultant Manager-3DEXPERIENCE
Works, Dassault Systemes

Nitin RAUT, Director,
Migma Packtron

Ramakrishnan VENKATARAMAN,
Director, Customer Role Experience,
Dassault Systemes



